wddF

Intemational Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

Master sheet Tricks Round 1

1

Moomba Masters 2020
3/6/2020 - 3/9/2020

Alyssa Drake

Page 1
3/5/2020-7:23PM

USA Ope F

WLSF

WLB

LF

LB

WLF

WBB

BB

W5F

W5B

First pass :

Position

5x not credit

3x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

5x not credit

5x not credit

Fall
out of time

110

110

160

60

150

150

90

90

920

T7F
T5B

TBB

TF

TO

TO
TWO
TWB
TF

™
TWBB

TWF

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

3x not credit

2x not credit
out of time

450

350

200

200

100

200

200

150

100

1950

2870




