Moomba Masters 2020 3/6/2020 - 3/9/2020

Master sheet Tricks Round 1

1			Alyssa	Drake	U	SA (Ope F
В	Position			T7F	1x not credit	450	
WL5F	5x not credit			T5B		350	
WLB	3x not credit			TBB		200	
LF	1x not credit	110		R		200	
LB	1x not credit	110		TF		100	
WLF		160		то		200	
В		60		R		200	
WBB		150		то			
R		150		TWO	3x not credit		
ВВ	1x not credit	90		TWB		150	
R		90		TF			
W5F	5x not credit			ТВ		100	
В				TWBB	2x not credit out of time		
R	5x not credit			TWF	out of time		
W5B	Fall out of time						_
First pass :		920		Second pass :		1950	
				Total:		287	0